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(Established under Gujarat Private Universities

(Second Amendment) Act: 2019 Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2019)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2026

vSr.. Name of the Festif/al Date Day

1 | Makar Sankranti | 14 Jan, 2026 Wednesday

2 | Republic Day 26 Jan, 2026 Monday

3 | Dhuleti (2nd Day of Holi) 4 Mar; 2026 Wednesday
4 | Ramzan Eid 21 Mar, 2026 Saturday

5 | Shree Ram Navmi 26 Mar, 2026 Thursday

6 Shreev Mahavir Jayanti 31 Mar, 2026 Tuesday

7 | Good Friday 3 Apr, 2026 Friday

8 | Independence Day 15 Aug, 2026 Saturday
9 Raksha Bandhan 28 Aug, 2026 Friday
101 Shree Krishna Janmashtami 4 Sep, 2026 Friday
11 | Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct, 2026 Friday
12 | Dussehra 20 Oct, 2026 Tuesday
13 | Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 31 Oct, 2026 Saturday
14 | Christmas Day 25 Dec, 2026 Friday

d as a General Holiday as it falls on Sunday.
1 | Maha Shiv Ratri 15 Feb, 2026 Sunday
2 | Diwali 08 Nov, 2026 Sunday
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Date: 05/12/2025

To,
The Head(s)/Director(s)/Dean(s)/Principal(s),

All the colleges of The Charutar Vidya Mandal (CVM) University & University Office

Opp. Shastri Maidan, Beside BVM College, Vallabh Vidyanagar, Dist: Anand, Gujarat - 388120




